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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00329705 DRE 703 219 04821 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 11 0000

JASMINE THOMPSON 
1303 BRANHAM LN 
SAN JOSE CA 95118

January 20, 2021 through February 16, 2021
Account Number: 000000657880610

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Secure Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance -$286.92
Deposits and Additions 3,032.05
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,642.40
Electronic Withdrawals -37.50
Fees -7.45
Ending Balance $57.78

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance -$286.92
01/20 Reversal: Walmart.Com Ay 800-966-6546 AR 01/15 Claimid: 

1746090 
44250001 0 
1/19/2021

491.98 205.06

01/20 01/19/2021 Reversal: Monthly Service Fee Claimid: 1746090 4.95 210.01
01/20 Card Purchase 01/19 Amzn Mktp US*188Fb98 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-55.00 155.01

01/20 Card Purchase 01/19 Fast Pizza Delivery San Jose CA Card 4488 -12.01 143.00
01/21 Remote Online Deposit 1 776.00 919.00
01/21 Payment Received 01/21 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
10.01 929.01

01/21 Card Purchase 01/20 Amzn Mktp US*D18J37M Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-8.84 920.17

01/21 Payment Sent 01/20 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-70.00 850.17

01/21 Card Purchase 01/21 Amzn Mktp US*Wr24H4T Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-32.11 818.06

01/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/21 4645 Cherry Ave San Jose CA Card 4488 -22.99 795.07
01/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 792.57
01/22 Payment Sent 01/22 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 

4488
-20.00 772.57

01/22 Card Purchase With Pin 01/22 Arco#02074Jm & San Jose CA Card 4488 -40.00 732.57
01/22 Card Purchase With Pin 01/22 Smoker Friendly San Jo San Jose CA Card 

4488
-21.74 710.83

01/22 ATM Withdrawal 01/22 405 Blossom Hill Rd San Jose CA Card 4488 -20.00 690.83
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January 20, 2021 through February 16, 2021
Account Number: 000000657880610

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
01/22 ATM Withdrawal 01/22 405 Blossom Hill Rd San Jose CA Card 4488 -100.00 590.83
01/22 Card Purchase With Pin 01/22 Foodmaxx #483 San Jose CA Card 4488 -110.06 480.77
01/22 Card Purchase With Pin 01/22 Foodmaxx #483 San Jose CA Card 4488 -52.21 428.56
01/22 Card Purchase With Pin 01/22 Dollar Tr 5546 Montere San Jose CA Card 

4488
-5.46 423.10

01/25 Offer: Starbucks (Corporate Drive-Through) 0.33 423.43
01/25 Card Purchase 01/21 Liquor Bin San Jose CA Card 4488 -13.04 410.39
01/25 Card Purchase 01/22 Amzn Mktp US*Ah57269 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-76.42 333.97

01/25 Card Purchase 01/22 Saloncentric5920 San Jose CA Card 4488 -53.22 280.75
01/25 Card Purchase 01/22 Jack IN The Box #0458 San Jose CA Card 

4488
-9.25 271.50

01/25 Card Purchase 01/22 Wm Supercenter #5884 San Jose CA Card 
4488

-38.14 233.36

01/25 Card Purchase 01/23 Amzn Mktp US*Rq11B0I Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-10.90 222.46

01/25 Card Purchase With Pin 01/23 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 4488 -4.03 218.43
01/25 Card Purchase W/Cash 01/23 7-Eleven San Jose CA Card 4488 

Purchase $8.62 Cash Back $10.00
-18.62 199.81

01/25 Card Purchase 01/23 Amzn Mktp US*Ah9Ei4T Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-43.69 156.12

01/25 Card Purchase 01/23 Instacart*1102 8882467822 CA Card 4488 -58.76 97.36
01/25 Card Purchase 01/24 Amzn Mktp US*Rc5Lp0K Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-21.84 75.52

01/25 Card Purchase With Pin 01/23 Discount Cigarettes San Jose CA Card 4488 -10.53 64.99
01/25 Card Purchase 01/23 Jack IN The Box #0458 San Jose CA Card 

4488
-25.61 39.38

01/25 ATM Withdrawal 01/24 2436 Almaden Rd San Jose CA Card 4488 -27.00 12.38
01/26 Payment Received 01/27 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 13.51 25.89
01/26 ATM Withdrawal 01/26 55 W Santa Clara St San Jose CA Card 4488 -25.00 0.89
01/27 Real Time Transfer Recd From Aba/021000021 From: Venmo Ref: 

21012723024506834 Info: Iid: 20210127021000021P1Brjpm00020042174 
Recd: 18:18:34 Trn: 1024571027Ru

4.72 5.61

01/27 Payment Received 01/27 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 6.76 12.37
01/27 Card Purchase With Pin 01/27 Rotten Robbie # San Jose CA Card 4488 -7.65 4.72
01/28 Payment Received 01/29 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 8.76 13.48
01/28 Payment Received 01/29 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
1.75 15.23

01/28 Card Purchase With Pin 01/28 Discount Cigarettes San Jose CA Card 4488 -6.53 8.70
01/29 ATM Cash Deposit 01/29 1432 W San Carlos St San Jose CA Card 

4488
200.00 208.70

01/29 Payment Sent 01/28 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-2.00 206.70

01/29 Card Purchase With Pin 01/29 Foodmaxx #483 San Jose CA Card 4488 -20.00 186.70
02/01 Payment Received 01/30 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 33.10 219.80
02/01 Payment Received 02/02 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 10.27 230.07
02/01 Card Purchase 01/29 76 - Nw2611228 Asd2 No San Jose CA Card 

4488
-20.00 210.07

02/01 Payment Sent 01/29 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-130.00 80.07

02/01 Card Purchase 01/29 Lyft *Ride Fri 11Am Lyft.Com CA Card 4488 -11.70 68.37
02/01 Card Purchase 01/30 Amazon.Com*V05Oz7W73 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-9.28 59.09

02/01 Card Purchase 01/30 Lyft *Ride Fri 2Pm Lyft.Com CA Card 4488 -13.66 45.43
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January 20, 2021 through February 16, 2021
Account Number: 000000657880610

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
02/01 Payment Sent 01/30 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 

4488
-27.00 18.43

02/01 Card Purchase 01/30 Amazon Music*F835A3Jv 888-802-3080 WA 
Card 4488

-3.99 14.44

02/01 Card Purchase With Pin 02/01 Branham Liquor & Wine San Jose CA Card 
4488

-2.82 11.62

02/01 Card Purchase With Pin 02/01 Arco#02074Jm & San Jose CA Card 4488 -11.62 0.00
02/02 Doordash, Inc. Doordash, St-N9M5Y5Q1H4I9 CCD ID: 1800948598 97.47 97.47
02/02 Payment Received 02/02 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
85.34 182.81

02/02 Payment Received 02/03 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 25.26 208.07
02/02 Offer: Amazon Prime (Membership & Non-Membership Trxns) 5.00 213.07
02/02 ATM Withdrawal 02/02 5393 Almaden Expy San Jose CA Card 4488 -85.00 128.07
02/03 ATM Cash Deposit 02/03 5393 Almaden Expy San Jose CA Card 4488 430.00 558.07
02/03 Payment Sent 02/02 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 

4488
-97.00 461.07

02/03 Payment Sent 02/02 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-10.00 451.07

02/03 Payment Sent 02/02 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-2.53 448.54

02/03 Card Purchase 02/03 Fast Pizza Delivery San Jose CA Card 4488 -12.47 436.07
02/03 Card Purchase 02/03 76 - Nw2611228 Asd2 No San Jose CA Card 

4488
-26.40 409.67

02/03 Card Purchase With Pin 02/03 Dollar Tr 5546 Montere San Jose CA Card 
4488

-16.49 393.18

02/03 National General Payment PPD ID: 1005005023 -37.50 355.68
02/04 Payment Received 02/04 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 8.51 364.19
02/04 Payment Sent 02/03 Cash App*Lul Babii 8774174551 CA Card 4488 -100.00 264.19
02/04 Card Purchase 02/03 Instacart*1102 Walmart.Com CA Card 4488 -96.65 167.54
02/04 Card Purchase 02/03 Prime Video*U27Yl58F3 888-802-3080 WA 

Card 4488
-4.99 162.55

02/04 Payment Sent 02/03 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-34.00 128.55

02/04 ATM Withdrawal 02/04 3015 Meridian Ave San Jose CA Card 4488 -110.00 18.55
02/04 Card Purchase With Pin 02/04 Levl Pay 562 San Jose CA Card 4488 -0.01 18.54
02/05 Card Purchase Return 02/04 Instacart*1102 888-246-7822 CA Card 4488 96.65 115.19
02/05 Payment Received 02/05 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 20.76 135.95
02/08 Card Purchase Return 02/06 Foodmaxx Via Instacar 888-246-7822 CA 

Card 4488
12.83 148.78

02/08 Payment Received 02/08 Doordash, Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 9.51 158.29
02/08 Payment Received 02/07 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
5.80 164.09

02/08 Card Purchase 02/05 Prime Video*X99MO6Tm3 888-802-3080 WA 
Card 4488

-11.99 152.10

02/08 Payment Sent 02/05 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-18.00 134.10

02/08 Payment Sent 02/06 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-24.00 110.10

02/08 Card Purchase 02/06 Amzn Mktp US*X480A8K Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-10.91 99.19

02/08 Card Purchase 02/06 Foodmaxx Via Instaca Httpswww.Food CA Card 
4488

-38.54 60.65

02/08 Card Purchase 02/07 Fast Pizza Delivery San Jose CA Card 4488 -29.48 31.17
02/08 Card Purchase With Pin 02/07 Smoker Friendly San Jo San Jose CA Card 

4488
-6.50 24.67
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January 20, 2021 through February 16, 2021
Account Number: 000000657880610

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
02/09 Doordash, Inc. Doordash, St-N9B3Q5C8Q6W5 CCD ID: 1800948598 83.50 108.17
02/10 ATM Cash Deposit 02/10 2436 Almaden Rd San Jose CA Card 4488 322.00 430.17
02/10 Payment Received 02/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
43.62 473.79

02/10 Payment Received 02/10 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 
4488

13.75 487.54

02/10 Payment Sent 02/09 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-108.00 379.54

02/10 Card Purchase With Pin 02/10 Foodmaxx #483 San Jose CA Card 4488 -38.23 341.31
02/11 Card Purchase 02/10 Amzn Mktp US*Zw7D225 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-35.88 305.43

02/11 Card Purchase 02/10 Amzn Mktp US*0T90H72 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-36.04 269.39

02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Amzn Mktp US*Br8Sb8O Amzn.Com/Bill WA 
Card 4488

-14.19 255.20

02/11 Payment Sent 02/10 Cash App*Vincent Da 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-30.00 225.20

02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Instacart*1102 Httpsinstacar CA Card 4488 -52.44 172.76
02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Amzn Mktp US*3B8Ds3N Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-18.56 154.20

02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4488 -1.29 152.91
02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4488 -14.95 137.96
02/11 Card Purchase 02/11 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4488 -1.29 136.67
02/12 Card Purchase 02/11 Gtl*Inmate Phone Svc 877-650-4249 VA Card 

4488
-20.00 116.67

02/12 Payment Sent 02/12 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-50.00 66.67

02/16 Reversal: Instacart*1102 Httpsinstacar CA 02/11 Claimid: 0745869 
57120001 0 
2/11/2021

52.44 119.11

02/16 Reversal: Amzn Mktp US*0T90H72 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 02/10 Claimid: 
0745869 
57120001 0 
2/11/2021

36.04 155.15

02/16 Reversal: Amzn Mktp US*Zw7D225 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 02/10 Claimid: 
0745869 
57120001 0 
2/11/2021

35.88 191.03

02/16 Card Purchase Return 02/12 Instacart*1102 Httpsinstacar CA Card 4488 52.44 243.47
02/16 Payment Received 02/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

4488
20.77 264.24

02/16 Payment Received 02/15 Postmates Inc. Visa Direct CA Card 4488 12.34 276.58
02/16 Payment Sent 02/12 Apple Cash 877-233-8552 CA Card 4488 -10.00 266.58
02/16 Card Purchase 02/12 Chicme.Com 0352 Internet Card 4488 -36.17 230.41
02/16 Card Purchase 02/13 Amzn Mktp US*Hj0432T Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4488
-19.40 211.01

02/16 Payment Sent 02/14 Cash App*Jasmine th 8774174551 CA Card 
4488

-13.44 197.57

02/16 Card Purchase With Pin 02/15 Rotten Robbie # San Jose CA Card 4488 -20.77 176.80
02/16 Card Purchase With Pin 02/15 Bath And Body Works 36 San Jose CA Card 

4488
-46.43 130.37



13
29

70
50

30
30

00
00

00
63

5 6Page of

*start*transactiondetail

*end*transaction detail

*start*dreportraitdisclosure message area

*end*dreportraitdisclosure message area

January 20, 2021 through February 16, 2021
Account Number: 000000657880610

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
02/16 Card Purchase W/Cash 02/15 Dollar Tr 2585 Almaden San Jose CA Card 

4488 
Purchase $8.65 Cash Back $50.00

-58.65 71.72

02/16 Card Purchase 02/16 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4488 -8.99 62.73
02/16 Monthly Service Fee -4.95 57.78

Ending Balance $57.78

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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